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அதிகாரி - TRB BEO Batch 2026 
 

Date Day 

Dr.Thamilselvan P 
Child Development 

& Pedagogy 
Time: 4:00PM to 

5:00 PM 

ARUN PRASATH - 
REASONING 
Time:4PM to 

5PM 

ARUNAN - HISTORY, 
INM, TN History 
Time: 3 to 4 pm 

Boopathi - General 
Tamil  

Time: 5-6 pm 

BOOPATHI - INDIAN 
ECONOMICS 

Time: 1-2 pm 

VIMALRAJ - 
APTITUDE 

Time: 10-11AM 

VIJAYRAJ - SCIENCE 
Time:12-1PM 

DHANUSHA - INDIAN 
POLITY 

Time: 11 am to 12 pm 

ASHIQ - CURRENT 
AFFAIRS 

Time: 12 PM to 1 PM 

VIJAYRAJ - 
GEOGRAPHY 
Time: 2-3 PM 

Pranawa  - 
ENGLISH 
Recorded 

Jan 9 Friday    Orientation 1PM - 1 
30PM 

      Parts of Speech 

Jan 10 Saturday     National Income      Tenses 

Jan 11 Sunday      
Weekly Test 

     Voice 

Jan 12 Monday 
Interaction of 

Nature and Nurture 
Concept 

 ADVENT OF 
EUROPEANS 

 Population      Singular/Plural 

Jan 13 Tuesday   

CONQUEST OF 
BRITISH - WAR 

(CARNATIC 
,PLASSY, BAXER, 

MARATHA,MYSOR) 

 Tax Types , GST      Vocabulary 

Jan 14 Wednesday   
EARLY UPRISING 

AGAINST BRITISH 
RULE - 1 

        

Jan 15 Thursday   
EARLY UPRISING 

AGAINST BRITISH 
RULE - 2 

 Central State 
Relationship 

      

Jan 16 Friday   1857 REVOLT  FINANCE 
COMMISSION 

      

Jan 17 Saturday   INDIAN NATIONAL 
MOVEMENT - 1 

 Anti Corruption 
Measures - I 

   Orientation  
12 - 12:30 PM 

  

Jan 18 Sunday     
 

                       Weekly 
Test 

   
ASHIQ - CURRENT 

AFFAIRS 
Time: 12 PM to 1 PM 

  

Jan 19 Monday 
Interaction of 

Nature and Nurture 
Concept 

 INDIAN NATIONAL 
MOVEMENT - 2 

 Anti Corruption 
Measures - II 

ORIENTATION 10AM 
- 10 30AM 

 Orientation 11AM - 
11 30AM 

Art and  Culture of 
India -1 

  

Jan 20 Tuesday 
Dimensions of 
Development 

 GANDHIAN PHASE 1  Welfare Schemes - I NUMBER SYSTEM - 1  Basics of Polity 
Art and  Culture of 

India - 2 
  

Jan 21 Wednesday Attention  GANDHIAN PHASE 2   NUMBER SYSTEM - 2  Indian Constitution Indian Literature   

Jan 22 Thursday 
Sensation and 

Perception 
 EMERGENCE OF 

LEADERS - 1 
 Welfare Schemes - 

II 
NUMBER SYSTEM - 3   Games and Sports   

Jan 23 Friday   EMERGENCE OF 
LEADERS - 2 

 Impact On Social 
Welfare Scheme 

SIMPLIFICATION - 1  Union & States, 
Citizenship 

Monuments and 
Places of India 

  

Jan 24 Saturday   

Characteristics of 
Indian Culture, 

Unity in Diversity - 
1 

 Poverty & 
Unemployment 

  Fundamental Rights Miscellaneous GK   

Jan 25 Sunday     Banking , RBI       
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Date Day 

Dr.Thamilselvan P 
Child Development 

& Pedagogy 
Time: 4:00PM to 

5:00 PM 

ARUN PRASATH - 
REASONING 
Time:4PM to 

5PM 

ARUNAN - HISTORY, 
INM, TN History 
Time: 3 to 4 pm 

Boopathi - General 
Tamil  

Time: 5-6 pm 

BOOPATHI - INDIAN 
ECONOMICS 

Time: 1-2 pm 

VIMALRAJ - 
APTITUDE 

Time: 10-11AM 

VIJAYRAJ - SCIENCE 
Time:12-1PM 

DHANUSHA - INDIAN 
POLITY 

Time: 11 am to 12 pm 

ASHIQ - CURRENT 
AFFAIRS 

Time: 12 PM to 1 PM 

VIJAYRAJ - 
GEOGRAPHY 
Time: 2-3 PM 

Pranawa  - 
ENGLISH 
Recorded 

Jan 26 Monday 
Nature and 

Importanc of 
Learning 

   Reision Class SIMPLIFICATION - 2  Fundamental Rights Current AFfairs - 1   

Jan 27 Tuesday 
Stages of Cognitive 

Development 
   Full Test LCM & HCF - 1  DPSP, Fundamental 

Duties 
Current AFfairs - 2   

Jan 28 Wednesday Social development     PONGAL LEAVE  PONGAL LEAVE Current AFfairs - 3   

Jan 29 Thursday 
Emotional 

Development 
    PONGAL LEAVE  PONGAL LEAVE Current AFfairs - 4   

Jan 30 Friday Moral Development     LCM & HCF - 2  Parliament    

Jan 31 Saturday        Parliament    

Feb 1 Sunday    

 
Boopathi Raja - 
Tamil Language 

Time: 5-6 pm 

       

Feb 2 Monday 
Nature and 

Importanc of 
Learning 

 

Characteristics of 
Indian Culture, 

Unity in Diversity - 
2 

தமிழ் 

இலக்கணம்  

அறிமுகம்  
Tamil Grammar 

Introduction 

Planning In India 
RATIO AND 

PROPORTION - 1 
UNIVERSE & SPACE State legislatures  EARTH LOCATION  

Feb 3 Tuesday 
Theories of 

Learning 
 

History of Tamil 
Society & 

Archaeological 
discoveries - 1 

இன எழுத்துகக்ள் 
Ina eluththukkaḷ  

& 

மயங்ககொலிகள் 
Mayangoligal 

& 

சுட்டு  

எழுத்துகக்ள்   
Suṭṭu  eluththukkaḷ 

Five Year Plan 
RATIO AND 

PROPROTION - 2 
MEASUREMENTS Union Executive  PHYSICAL 

FEATURES -1 
 

Feb 4 Wednesday 
Remembering and 

Forgetting 
 

History of Tamil 
Society & 

Archaeological 
discoveries - 2 

  RATIO AND 
PROPROTION - 3 

FORCE & MOTION State Executive  PHYSICAL 
FEATURES -2 

 

Feb 5 Thursday 
Intelligence & 

Creativity 
 South indian 

History 1 

நொன்கு வகக 

க ொற்கள் 
Nanku vagai sorgaḷ  

& 

கெயர ்க் ொல் 
Peyarchsol 

& 

நொன்கு  வகக 

குறுக்கம்  
Nanku  vakai 

kurukkam 

 AVERAGE - 1 LIGHT & SOUND Judicial System  PHYSICAL 
FEATURES -3 

 

Feb 6 Friday Motivation  South indian 
History 2 

 

குற்றியலுகரம் 
Kutriyalukaram 

 AVERAGE - 1 
ELECTRICITY & 

MAGNETISM 
Local Self 

Governments 
 MONSOON & RAIN 

FALL 
 

Feb 7 Saturday    

ெகுெதம் 

ெகொெதம் 
Pakupatam 
pakapatam 

& 

கதொழிற்கெயர ்
Tholirpeyar 

  HEAT 
Centre-State 
Relationship 

 WEATHER & 
CLIMATE 
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Date Day 

Dr.Thamilselvan P 
Child Development 

& Pedagogy 
Time: 4:00PM to 

5:00 PM 

ARUN PRASATH - 
REASONING 
Time:4PM to 

5PM 

ARUNAN - HISTORY, 
INM, TN History 
Time: 3 to 4 pm 

Boopathi - General 
Tamil  

Time: 5-6 pm 

BOOPATHI - INDIAN 
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VIMALRAJ - 
APTITUDE 
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VIJAYRAJ - SCIENCE 
Time:12-1PM 

DHANUSHA - INDIAN 
POLITY 

Time: 11 am to 12 pm 

ASHIQ - CURRENT 
AFFAIRS 

Time: 12 PM to 1 PM 

VIJAYRAJ - 
GEOGRAPHY 
Time: 2-3 PM 

Pranawa  - 
ENGLISH 
Recorded 

Feb 8 Sunday    

வாராந்திர 

தேரவ்ு & சந்தேக 

அமரவ்ு 
          

         Weekly Test & 
Doubt Clearing 

Session 

       

Feb 9 Monday Leadership   

விகனமுற்று 
Vinaimutru 

&  

எ  ்ம் , 

வவர ்க் ொல் 
Echcham , Verchchol 

 REPUBLIC LEAVE REPUBLIC LEAVE REPUBLIC LEAVE  INDIAN RIVERS IN 
INDIA 

 

Feb 10 Tuesday 
Theories of 
Personality 

  
 

வவற்றுகம 
Vrtrumai 

 PERCENTAGE -1 MATTER AROUND US Foreign Policy  WATER 
RESOURCES 

 

Feb 11 Wednesday Leadership     PERCENTAGE - 2 ACIDS & BASE   AGRICULTURE 
PATTERN 

 

Feb 12 Thursday 
Theories of 
Personality 

  

கதொககநிகலத் 

கதொடர ்
Tokainilaith thodar 

& 

கதொகொநிகலத் 

கதொடர ்
Toka nilai thoṭar 

 PROFIT AND LOSS - 1 AIR & WATER   TRANSPORT & 
COMMUNICATION 

 

Feb 13 Friday 
Projective and 
Nonprojective 

techniques 

  
வல்லினம் மிகும் 

இடம் 
Valliṉam mikum idam 

 PROFIT AND LOSS - 2 
CHEMISTRY IN 

EVERYDAY LIFE 
  

POPULATION 
DENSITY AND 

DISTRIBUTION 

 

Feb 14 Saturday    
வல்லினம் மிகொத 

இடம்  
Vallinam mikata idam 

     
RACES,LINGUISTI

C GROUPS & 
MAJOR TRIBES 

 

Feb 15 Sunday    

வாராந்திர 

தேரவ்ு & சந்தேக 

அமரவ்ு 
          

         Weekly Test & 
Doubt Clearing 

Session 

       

Feb 16 Monday  Alphabet Test  
யொெ்பு 

இலக்கணம்  
Yappu ilakkaṇam 

 SIMPLE INTEREST CELL BIOLOGY     

Feb 17 Tuesday  Analogy & Odd 
One Out 

 

ஆகுகெயர ்
Aakupeyar 

& 

புணர ்ச்ி 
Puṇarchchi 

 COMPOUND 
INTEREST 

PLANTS     

Feb 18 Wednesday  Directions Test    TIME AND WORK ANIMALS     

Feb 19 Thursday  Blood Relations  

கெொருள் 

இலக்கணம் 
Porul ilakkaṇam 

& 

உயிரளகெகட 
Uyiraḷapedai 

 PIPES AND CISTERN 
OUR 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
    

Feb 20 Friday  Coding and 
Decoding 

 

வழு & வழொ நிகல 
Valu & vala nilai 

&  

வினொ விகட 
Vina vidai 

 TIME AND DISTANCE 
- 1 

NUTRITION     

Feb 21 Saturday  

Arithmetic 
Operations & 

Logical 
Arrangement 

 

 

அணி 

இலக்கணம்  
Ani ilakkanam 

  HUMAN ORGAN 
SYSTEM -1 
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Dr.Thamilselvan P 
Child Development 
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ARUN PRASATH - 
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ASHIQ - CURRENT 
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Time: 2-3 PM 

Pranawa  - 
ENGLISH 
Recorded 

Feb 22 Sunday    

வாராந்திர 

தேரவ்ு & சந்தேக 

அமரவ்ு 
          

         Weekly Test & 
Doubt Clearing 

Session 

       

Feb 23 Monday 
Concept of Mental 
Health & Hygiene 

Iniquity  
ஓர ்எழுத்து ஒரு 

கமொழி 
Ōru eluttu oru moli 

 TIME AND DISTANCE 
- 2 

HUMAN ORGAN 
SYSTEM -2 

    

Feb 24 Tuesday 
Juvenile 

Delinquency 
Logical venn 

diagram 
 

ககல க் ொற்கள் 
Kalaichsorgaḷ 

& 

உவகமயொல் 

விளக்கெெ்டும் 

கெொருள்கள் 
uvamaiyal 

vilakkappadum porul 

 MENSURATION - 1 DISEASE     

Feb 25 Wednesday 
Types of Guidance 

and Counseling 
Syllogism - 1    MENSURATION - 2 

DAY LIFE IN PLANTS 
& ANIMALS 

    

Feb 26 Thursday 
Counseling 
Techniques 

Number series / 
Missing Term 

 

ஒரு க ொல் ெல 

கெொருள் 
oru sol pala porul 

& 

  குறில் கநடில் 

வவறுெொடு 

க ொற்கள் 
kuril nedil verupadu 

 MENSURATION - 3 REVISION     

Feb 27 Friday 
Ancient, Medieval, 

Modern Educational 
System 

Cubes & Dice  

திருக்குறள் 

கதொடரெ்ொன 

க ய்திகள் 
Thirukkural 

thodarpana seithigal 

 PROBABILITY      

Feb 28 Saturday  Counting of 
figures 

 திருக்குறள் 

அதிகொரங்கள் - I 
       

Mar 1 Sunday    

வாராந்திர 

தேரவ்ு & சந்தேக 

அமரவ்ு 
          

         Weekly Test & 
Doubt Clearing 

Session 

       

Mar 2 Monday 

Organizational 
structures, Roles 

and 
Responsibilities, 

Imaged Based 
Questions - 1 

 திருக்குறள் 

அதிகொரங்கள் - II 
 STATISTICS      

Mar 3 Tuesday Acts and Rules - RTE 
Imaged Based 
Questions - 2 

 திருக்குறள் 

அதிகொரங்கள் - III 
 DATA 

INTERPRETATION 
     

Mar 4 Wednesday 
Schools run by 

other departments 
in Tamilnadu 

Number Ranking    PYQ DISCUSSION - 1      

Mar 5 Thursday  Seating 
Arrangement 

 அற நூல்கள்  PYQ DISCUSSION - 2      

Mar 6 Friday  Puzzle Test  தமிழின் 

கதொன்கம 
       

Mar 7 Saturday  Statement 
Conclusions 

 

தமிழ் 

அறிஞரக்ளும் 

தமிழ் கதொண்டு I 
Tamil arigarkaḷum 

tamil thondu I 
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Date Day 

Dr.Thamilselvan P 
Child Development 
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Time: 4:00PM to 

5:00 PM 

ARUN PRASATH - 
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5PM 

ARUNAN - HISTORY, 
INM, TN History 
Time: 3 to 4 pm 

Boopathi - General 
Tamil  

Time: 5-6 pm 

BOOPATHI - INDIAN 
ECONOMICS 

Time: 1-2 pm 

VIMALRAJ - 
APTITUDE 

Time: 10-11AM 

VIJAYRAJ - SCIENCE 
Time:12-1PM 

DHANUSHA - INDIAN 
POLITY 

Time: 11 am to 12 pm 

ASHIQ - CURRENT 
AFFAIRS 

Time: 12 PM to 1 PM 

VIJAYRAJ - 
GEOGRAPHY 
Time: 2-3 PM 

Pranawa  - 
ENGLISH 
Recorded 

Mar 8 Sunday    

"தமிழ் 

அறிஞரக்ளும் 

தமிழ் கதொண்டு II 
Tamil arigarkaḷum 

tamil thondu II 

       

Mar 9 Monday    

"தமிழ் 

அறிஞரக்ளும் 

தமிழ் கதொண்டு III 
Tamil arigarkaḷum 

tamil thondu III 

       

Mar 10 Tuesday    

"தமிழ் 

அறிஞரக்ளும் 

தமிழ் கதொண்டு IV 
Tamil arigarkaḷum 

tamil thondu IV 

       

Mar 11 Wednesday            

Mar 12 Thursday    
முழு திருெ்புதல் 

வதரவ்ு I 
Full Revision Test I 

       

Mar 13 Friday    
முழு திருெ்புதல் 

வதரவ்ு II 
Full Revision Test II 
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